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Sky Harbourview MYGA
(Multi-Year Guaranteed Annuity)

NOW AVAILABLE 

CALIFORNIA !

Guaranteed Fixed Interest Rates:
Effective December 13th, 2021

Contract Term/ Guaranteed Period Rates*

2.10%
2.35%5-Year

3-Year

Rates are subject to change. Not available in all states and variations may apply.*

7-Year
10-Year

2.35%
2.55%

Oceanview is an AM Best A- Rated Carrier.

A- (Excellent) rating is the fourth highest of fifteen
possible rating classes for financial strength.

Ratings as of November 18, 2021. 

Contract Features:

* Please refer to the Sky Harbourview MYGA brochure for
additional information.

Nursing Home Waiver•

• Terminal Illness Waiver

* Starting on first contract anniversary
Free 10% Annual Withdrawal* 

  
•

Issue ages up to age 90 •

Full account value as the death benefit for 
beneficiaries

•

Full tax-deferred growth•

Principal Protection with zero market risk•
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